L24000232931

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100428481911

2024 MAY 29 PM 3: 53 SECTED ANY CONSTANT SECTED FOR STANTANT

L .

RECEIVED



To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations

From: Amanda Miller

Ext:

Date: 05/29/24 Order #: 1520679-1

Re: TK 3319 N Florida LLC Processing Method: Routine

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find:

Certificate of Formation/Incorporation

Amount 10 00 120000000195 Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$125.00 - FL State Account Number:

Please take the following action:

File in your office on basis

Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co				
		N Florida LLC			
SUBJI	ECT:	Nan	ne of Limited Li	ability Company	
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and	fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning	g this matter to t	he following:	
			Nam	e of Person	
	Paxel Finan	cial Consulting			
			Firm	/Coinpany	
	1170 Corpo	rate Dr W Suite 20-	4		
		-	A	ddress	
	Arlington, T	°X 76006			
	 		City/Stat	e and Zip Code	
	karenr@cpac	·			
		E-mail address: (to	be used for futu	re annual report notifica	ation)
For furth	er information co	ncerning this matte	r, please call:		
	Karen Resen	dez	972 at (713-8888 Ext 100)
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Cod	e Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amous	nt :		
	5.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Certificate of St	g Fee & □S atus Ce	\$155.00 Filing Fee & nified Copy ional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. B	ng Address illing Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, F1. 32314		Street Address New Filing Section I The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Str Tallahassee, FL 323	nassee cet, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

TK 3319 N Flor			44 L Cl M
(Must	conatin the words "Limited I	liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address:			
e mailing address and su	eet address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Pri</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
3319 N Florida		944	Byron St
221711101100			
Tampa, FL 3360 CTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Compather business entity with	i Agent, Registered Office, &	& Registered Agent. No.)	n. TX 75013 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration area address of the registered	& Registered Agent. No.)	nt's Signature:
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the business entity with	i Agent, Registered Office, dipany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	& Registered Agent. No.)	nt's Signature:
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration treet address of the registered Pablo Chou 3319 N Florida	Registered Agent No.) agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the business entity with	i Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration treet address of the registered Pablo Chou	Registered Agent No.) agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration treet address of the registered Pablo Chou 3319 N Florida	Registered Agent No.) agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Pablo Chou

Ву

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each	person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability	v Compan	v:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = A "MGR" = Ma	authorized Member	
MGR	Ming-Ta Chou	
	944 Byron St	•
	Allen, TX 75013	-
MGR	Pao Kuei Hsu	
	944 Ryron St	
`	Allen, TX 75013	•
		•
(Use attachme	ent if necessary)	
	- Composition (Composition)	
RTICLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	davs after
ne date of filing.)	inced, the date man be specific and cannot be more man in a basiness days prior to be 50	au, s arcei
	ted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	be listed as
he document's effective	ve date on the Department of State's records.	
RTICLE VI: Other pr	rovisions, if any.	
		
		
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:	
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
	I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	A South 100 to the control of the state of t	
	Ming-Ta Chou	
	Typed or printed name of signec	r~*
	Filing Fees:	2024

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

CSC FIN-52058